
16 January 2024 19 January 2024 23 January 2024 Tuesday - 30 January 2024

12 February 2024 16 February 2024 19 February 2024 26 February 2024

11 March 2024 15 March 2024 18 March 2024 25 March 2024

8 April 2024 12 April 2024 15 April 2024 22 April 2024

13 May 2024 17 May 2024 20 May 2024 27 May 2024

Tues 11 June 2024 (Kings Birthday) 14 June 2024 17 June 2024 24 June 2024

8 July 2024 12 July 2024 15 July 2024 22 July 2024

12 August 2024 16 August 2024 19 August 2024
26 August 2024 - Caretakers' 

Period

24 September 2024 N/A 1 October 2024

Tuesday - 8 October 2024 

New Council - Oath of 

Office, Mayor/Deputy Mayor 

Election, Countback 

Elections - ONLY

14 October 2024 18 October 2024 21 October 2024 28 October 2024

11 November 2024 15 November 2024 18 November 2024 25 November 2024

Council Reports Due to GM

Monday 9am 

Council meeting 

Business Papers 

issued

Council Meeting Schedule 2024
NOMS due 

Friday 9am

Council Meeting

Monday 7pm



N/A N/A N/A

29 January 2024 31 January 2024 5 February 2024 (LEEP)

5 February 2024 7 February 2024 12 February 2024

4 March 2024 6 March 2024 11 March 2024

Tuesday 2 April 2024 (Easter Monday) 4 April 2024 8 April 2024

6 May 2024 8 May 2024 13 May 2024

3 June 2024 5 June 2024 Tuesday 11 June 2024 (King’s Birthday)

1 July 2024 3 July 2024 8 July 2024

5 August 2024 7 August 2024 12 August 2024

Caretakers Period Caretakers Period September - No Info Session

Tuesday, 8 October 2024 (Labour Day) 10 October 2024 14 October 2024

4 November 2024 6 November 2024 11 November 2024

Information Session Reports Due to 

GM

Information Session Business 

Paper issued  

Councillor Information Session Schedule 2024
Information Session 

Monday 6pm



Wednesday, 28 February 2024 Tuesday, 5 March 2024 12 March 2024

Wednesday, 29 May 2024 Tuesday, 4 June 2024 11 June 2024

Wednesday, 28 August 2024 Tuesday, 3 September 2024 10 September 2024 - Caretakers Period

Wednesday, 27 November 2024 Tuesday, 3 December 2024 10 December 2024

ARIC Schedule 2024

ARIC Reports Due to GM ARIC Business Paper issued  
ARIC 

Tuesday 2pm - 4pm



Wednesday, 10 January 2024 Thursday, 11 January 2024 16 Jaunary 2024

Thursday, 29 February 2024 Tuesday, 5 February 2024 12 March 2024

Wednesday, 24 April 2024 Tuesday, 30 April 2024 7 May 2024

Thursday, 27 June 2024 Tuesday, 2 July 2024 9 July 2024

Caretakers' Period Caretakers' Period September - No Meeting

Thursday, 31 October 2024 Tuesday, 5 November 2024 Tuesday, 12 November 2024

Community Development Schedule 2024
 Community Development 

Reports Due to GM

 Community Development 

Business Paper issued  

Community Development

Tuesday 4pm



Wednesday, 24 January 2024 Monday, 29 January 2024 5 February 2024

Tuesday, 23 April 2024 Monday, 29 April 2024 6 May 2024

Wednesday, 24 July 2024 Monday, 29 July 2024 5 August 2024

Wednesday, 23 October 2024 Monday, 28 October 2024 4 November 2024

Crime Prevention Schedule 2024
 Crime Prevention 

Reports Due to GM

 Crime Prevention 

Business Paper issued  

Crime Prevention 

Monday 4pm



Thursday, 1 February 2024 Wednesday, 7 February 2024 14 February 2024

Wednesday, 27 March 2024 Wednesday, 3 April 2024 10 April 2024

Thursday, 30 May 2024 Wednesday, 5 June 2024 12 June 2024

Thursday, 1 August 2024 Wednesday, 7 August 2024 14 August 2024

Post Election Period Post Election Period October - No Meeting

Thursday, 28 November 2024 Wednesday, 4 December 2024 Wednesday, 11 December 2024

Environment Advisory Schedule 2024
 Environmental Advisory 

Reports Due to GM

 Environmental Advisory 

Business Paper issued  

Environmental Advisory 

Wednesday 4pm



Tuesday, 13 February 2024 Friday, 16 February 2024 21 February 2024

Tuesday, 7 May 2024 Friday, 10 May 2024 15 May 2024

Tuesday, 6 August 2024 Friday, 9 August 2024 14 August 2024

Tuesday, 12 November 2024 Friday, 15 November 2024 20 November 2024

Economic Development Schedule 2024
 Economic Development 

Reports Due to GM

 Economic Development 

Business Paper issued  

Economic Development 

Wednesday 6pm



Thursday, 1 February 2024 Tuesday, 6 February 2024 13 February 2024

Wednesday, 27 March 2024 Tuesday, 2 April 2024 9 April 2024

Wednesday, 5 June 2024 Tuesday, 11 June 2024 18 June 2024

Wednesday, 31 July 2024 Tuesday, 6 August 2024 13 August 2024

Wednesday, 23 October 2024 Tuesday, 29 October 2024
5 November 2024 - Moved for Post 

Election Period

Wednesday, 27 November 2024 Tuesday, 3 December 2024 10 December 2024

Finance Committee Schedule 2024
 Finance Committee 

Reports Due to GM

 Finance Committee 

Business Paper issued  

Finance Committee 

Tuesday 5pm



Wednesday, 24 January 2024 Tuesday, 30 January 2024 6 February 2024

Thursday, 21 January 2024 Tuesday, 26 March 2024 2 April 2024

Thursday, 23 May 2024 Tuesday, 28 May 2024 4 June 2024

Thursday, 25 July 2024 Tuesday, 30 July 2024 6 August 2024

Post Election Period Post Election Period October - No Meeting

Thursday, 21 November 2024 Tuesday, 26 November 2024 3 December 2024

Operations Committee Schedule 2024
 Operations Committee

Reports Due to GM

 Operations Committee

Business Paper issued  

Operations Committee 

Tuesday 5pm



Thursday, 1 February 2024 Wednesday, 7 February 2024 14 February 2024

Wednesday, 27 March 2024 Wednesday, 3 April 2024 10 April 2024

Thursday, 30 May 2024 Wednesday, 5 June 2024 12 June 2024

Thursday, 25 July 2024 Wednesday, 31 July 2024 7 August 2024

Thursday, 24 October 2024 Wednesday, 30 October 2024
6 November 2024 - moved for Post 

Election Period

Thursday, 28 November 2024 Wednesday, 4 December 2024 11 December 2024

Sports Advisory Schedule 2024
 Sports Advisory 

Reports Due to GM

 Sports Advisory

Business Paper issued  

Sports Advisory 

Wednesday 5:30pm



Monday, 22 January 2024 Thursday, 25 January 2024 1 February 2024

Monday, 26 February 2024 Thursday, 29 February 2024 7 March 2024

Monday, 25 March 2024 Thursday, 28 March 2024 4 April 2024

Monday, 22 April 2024 Friday, 26 April 2024 2 May 2024

Monday, 27 May 2024 Thursday, 30 May 2024 6 June 2024

Monday, 24 June 2024 Thursday, 27 June 2024 4 July 2024

Monday, 22 July 2024 Thursday, 25 July 2024 1 August 2024

Caretakers' Period Caretakers' Period September - No Meeting

Post Election Period Post Election Period October - No Meeting

Tuesday, 24 September 2024 Thursday, 31 October 2024 1 October 2024

Monday, 25 November 2024 Thursday, 28 November 2024 5 December 2024

TALC Schedule 2024
 TALC 

Reports Due to GM

 TALC

Business Paper issued  

TALC

Thursday 11am



Thursday, 11 January 2024 Tuesday, 16 January 2024 23 January 2024

Thursday, 14 March 2024 Tuesday, 19 March 2024 26 March 2024

Thursday, 16 May 2024 Tuesday, 21 May 2024 28 May 2024

Thursday, 11 July 2024 Tuesday, 16 July 2024 23 July 2024

Caretakers' Period Caretakers' Period September - No Meeting

Thursday, 21 November 2024 Tuesday, 19 November 2024 26 November 2024

Seven Valleys Tourism Committee Schedule 2024
 Tourism Committee

Reports Due to GM

 Tourism Committee

Business Paper issued  

Tourism Committee

Tuesday 3pm



Thursday, 8 February 2024 Tuesday, 13 February 2024 20 February 2024

Thursday, 9 May 2024 Tuesday, 14 May 2024 21 May 2024

Thursday, 1 August 2024 Tuesday, 6 August 2024 13 August 2024

Thursday, 14 November 2024 Tuesday, 19 November 2024 19 November 2024

Women's Advisory Schedule 2024
 Women's Advisory

Reports Due to GM

 Women's Advisory 

Business Paper issued  

Women's Advisory

Tuesday 4pm


